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THE HIVE FOOTBALL CENTRE (FORMERLY
PRINCE EDWARD PLAYING FIELDS),
CAMROSE AVENUE, EDGWARE

158-160 HIGH  STREET, WEALDSTONE
HARROW

XANADU HOUSE, POTTER STREET HILL,
PINNER

STANMORE COLLEGE, ELM PARK, STANMORE
293 — 295 STATION ROAD, HARROW

6 SITES AROUND BUSHEY

TREVOSSE, 116 ROWLANDS AVENUE, HATCH
END

FLAT G, 36 HINDES ROAD, HARROW

1 & 1A SILVERDALE CLOSE, NORTHOLT
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210
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106 - 108 HINDES ROAD, HARROW
WILLOW COTTAGE, HILLSIDE ROAD, PINNER

THE EASTCOTE ARMS PUBLIC HOUSE,
EASTCOTE LANE, SOUTH HARROW

57 CECIL PARK, PINNER

HARROW MAGISTRATES COURT, ROSSLYN
CRESCENT, HARROW

PARK  HIGH SCHOOL, THISTLECROFT
GARDENS, STANMORE

P/0932/13

P/0934/13

P/0027/13

P/3277/12

P/0955/13

P/0940/13

GREENHILL

PINNER

ROXETH

PINNER SOUTH

GREENHILL

BELMONT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

REFUSE

REFUSE

143

159

172

182

190

209

Planning Committee

Tuesday 3™ September 2013



